Cosmic 9 light pendant in satin nickel

with matt opal glass

FL2469-9-378

Product Family
Cosmic

Supplied with the following set of rods: 2x 150mm
rods 2x 300mm rods Any combination of rods can be

used to vary the height.

Finish
Satin Nickel

Arrangement
9 Light

Fixure Type

Pendant / Flush Conversion

Product Specifications

Insulation

Fire Restriction
IP Rating
Number of Lamps
Lamp cap
Lamp Code
Lamp Max
Lumens

LED K

Height

Stock Weight
Diameter

Min Drop

Max Drop
Dimmable

: Class 2 - double
insulation, no earth
: No restriction
120

19

1G9

1 L308

5W

12250

: 3000

1 455mm

:2.00 kg

: 700 mm

:455 mm

11355 mm

:Yes
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franklite

fran kfi'te FL2469-9-378

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs of
the following energy

classes
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